In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A I\/I 0 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

SATURDAY

'

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

e
A15

07/09/2019 #210
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

copayrni” [0 |7 |6 2|7 [4]2] 0

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ICabana Restaurants Limited

bold black capitals.

E Administrator’s name

Full forenamef(s) |Stephen John

Surname |AbSO|0m

E Administrator’s address

Building name/number ‘1 5 Canada Square

Street |Canary Wharf
|London

Post town |

County/Region ‘

Postcode { E |1 ’TI_EI_GWI_

Country |

u Administrator’s name @

Fulforenamets) [ William James ® s this seconto sl us abou

Surname [Wright another administratcr.

E Administrator’s address e

Building name/number |1 5 Canada Square 8 Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about

Street |Canary Wharf another administrator,
|London

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode 1 E |T|_4!_|_5_’7@ L [7

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMQ?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

u Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs
Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= e/ 55 R[S

ﬂ Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
e ol fofs Llofls

u Sign and date

Administrator’s Signature

Signature

Signature date HE IO |9_ ’?’?’TE

04/17 Version 1.0




AMOZ

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have 1o give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

Stephen John Absclom

@ Where to send

Company e PM G LLP

15 Canada Square
| Canary Wharf
l London
|

Address

Past town

County/Region

= [E[T[#[ [S[G[T]_

Country

|Dx

Telephone

Tel +44 (0) 20 7311 1000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it ta the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Hause.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs

Name of company Company number

Cabana Restaurants Limited 07627429

In the High Court of Justice, Business and Property Court case number

Courts of England and Wales, Insolvency 005393 of 2019
{full name of court}

Statement as to the affairs of (a)
Cabana Restaurants Ltd 8 Lancashire Court, Brook Street, London W1S 1EY

(a) Insert name and address of registered office of the company

on the (b} 16th August 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

(b) insert date of appointment

Statement of ¥ruth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs
of the above named company as at {b) [date of appointment], the date that the company entered
administration.

-
Full name M\ D ‘PO’MTE
Signed ﬁ\ -

Dated C—" 2q. ¢y -19




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Leasehold

Stratford Rent Deposit

CSG Rent Deposit

Goodwill

Total assets subject to fixed charge

Less: Amount{s) due to fixed charge holder(s)
Shortfall/surplus to fixed charge holder(s) ¢/d
Assets subject to floating charge:

Plant, fixtures and kitchen equipment

Stocks

Sundry Debtors

Unsecured {pre-paid consumer} creditors

Total assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets:

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
4,102,201 269,996
42,000 Uncertain
31,500 Uncertain
6
4,175,701 270,002
-294,583 -294,583
3,881,118 -24,581
538,715 65,000
204,785 9,998
23,581 Uncertain
15,344 Uncertain
782,426 74,998
0 0
4,663,544 74,998

Date Zq'v\\\ 3 \O(




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realisg

£ £
Esti d total assets available for preferential creditors {carried from page A} 4,663,544 74,598
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:
Preferential lemployee) creditors  (No. } -14,365
Other preferential creditors
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 60,633
Less uncharged assats 0
Net property 60,633
Estimated prescribad part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) -15,127
Estintated total assets available for floating charge holders 45,506
Debts secured by floating charges -24,581
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets afier floating charges 20,925
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought dawn) 15,127
Uncharged assets 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 36,082
Unsacured Loans -395,186
Convertible Lozn Stock -873.097
Unsecured (trade) (non-preferential) creditors -1,856,438
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors -3,088,669
Shortiall to fixed tharge holders {brought down) -24.581
Shortfali to preferential creditors {brought down) 0
Shortial! to floating charge holders {brought down} 0
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors -3,113,250
Issued and called up capital -883,095
Estimated total deficiency/surplus 3s regards members -3,996.345

Signature e ) Date Zq'm‘\'\q

C/

Enter as a negative value



COMPANY TRADE CREDITDRS

on - e mtem Y b et e
o i e Carmpamy T L B b £ 1 E BT e b
I T——
T o vt [
P L L3 gmommrsigon] nge
e Ty =
ey ey e,
== e iy
e =
(=T
e T
= e
i e
e
T [Ty
Yy e
[T B
Py 3 ~sirgfms
Fey firr = reo
CXES tro g1z ey
sty Hinpt i
ity HLmpien b v
gt oy {imys
[y 27 jIe==3
T (= [
e e driny e
s e ey e
tapoe T Fme—
|orrra oo, 1T b s pemra
y fiasmy e g o T
LI
o Ay =
o e .
e} e
brppyer h
1M i peigr = ==
izt e
Foeiyey t=gory e
i
(——r —
[y
——y e [,
Yy =
s e T o
—ime frrs e
= =rrn v (=
s
e ==y
prarey Cy
ferTr=—rry e
s =
= \rre iwrin
=) (TT=TIn ey
Cri (e .
Iy I prawy
e ==y TR
r £
e =
Sy (= e I
e Py [Py r= ke
24 ey b U Ty (= it e F R
T s Toryivm e, o] (YT r)
a Er=T = Py — : Ling,
2 =y = eTevTy
T ARy
{Lis i Coriip et ey = rpy sty == i ITInTR
e lrn e etiiny 7 = e atart v, ey
Lrey gy FFEHpAT i .
o js e ==
L by g e b Irown iy ey Crray
1w e g & ipeaC rermaias prnrvn (Y P
ey m frmiey
i i ST e [ ey
i petorr Py [i===y
ey vy
ry ==Y fre=s P
A ¥
: —
Rn ey e e Hemam
e =T
rvn s gy Ty [Ty
ELY ey ¥ 14 o
iz e e o] e
A, 10 pronaryan ieri
= fri—rie Trysare Fr=— ——
reratrm == - =
o ey rezranms ' G ———
a =
rop tr n y—n ey
m et oo F==ir
[y g
ety
ety T
=
- Yio = ey
FEyCyre] s e =y [reevesy
o e
B T FTYTeT
re=y p—
[ o oy e =y PR =
=t it [CTT=ry [Ty
o (orvy
I YA FrTry ey
STt
i trre, ey
3 pepityaey F=TT Diviarm 1
iy iy
ey ey ey LYl T o
e ey Ty
e e . Motz
e By
e =
277 {rrer oncre o rEy
ey Femryyy
e soerhe iy Py
vt o b r=
[y ey
T —rr )
ey S ey
= ey T e
F—vr i o Ty -y
EOE e oy ey o y
=¥y \irserye = et b
gy v Sy
oty 3
AL eI s erey [rssprevey e CNTD =
e s e it —
o e [ o) i ——
e PPy Ty AoD e
v g rm —
Sy == = s v T AL T
7
v
1
teul Ll g
Y, -




COMPANY SHAREHOLDERS

Tarme of Sharehaider Address No.ol | Homna! | Detaisat
{with posteodn] sharesheld | Value | Shares held
Dawd Alesardies 2 Ann Street Echnburgh €HA 1P 12245 1,275 (& Ordenyy
Clare Baroer S Hammtesd lane Hgrpstr London hi 477 (1] 1
Er.2abeth Barber 1 Iy ingtan Park Steeet wLapen Loncon NI 1P 62318 6241
Larres Uayd Barver S HampleasLare Hghgite Losiden NG ART 252511) 29253
Ruberta Barber 6 Marth Hil Hghgare Landon Nb 404 63423 6342
Phanp Edwsrd Fraset Besl 72 Route Bu Bow Des-brrres Le Lignan IGEY Swit¢rsland £H1 219 5000|2500
Jar vy Rehard Phl p Brdwed 1008 Dakrurst A0 Lane Sien, Relersled Hanty LU 3. T2504 % 1150
Ancrovw B ett 19 Lyndhunt Rasd \ondan KWl SNR 310187} 31018
Phiap Blacikhand 33 Kingrercht Boad Lenberhead Surrey KT21 7EL 40816 4082
Vel Blatk 43 Oraance Wil Londa1 nwm 675 1162910] 116251
Famotny i Boyd 4 Harvard Road London Wi ALa 25000| 2500
G e Lapf nger Flat 33 E1on Court D100 Avehup Longos MW 3H} 20208 2041
Aagerw (ohra Wooahsll Lans Lreatey Hermaigst e WO 543 102040) 10,204
Ehsra Cathonne Cowmard 20 Sireattham Lommon horth Londpn LELT 15003 2.500
Ertabetn Detge 38 South Hilk Park London hSER Y 50000 5600
The Most Nebile Peregrine Androw Motrly Dust ol Devonshite 32 Queen Anre Street ioncon WG IHY 40816 4.082
Voek Gandh & Harman Drme Lencan NW2 JEB 143990 15399
M.chael John Gty 16 Wytombe Loun |3t s’y Park Landon a1 TTW aceo] 2041
b tary Anne Goldsie n 23 Pavdians ot Waun vernon, Frogaal Rue Lenon NW1 552 Joacs| 1041
Rothard Beisn Goldyten 26i Golanurst Terrace South Hampstead Lancon Awe JE0 73960 7356
Ronutd $dncy Goldstem Payilions Court Maund Vernon, Frognal e Longon w62 26316| 24632
Ltayd Dansel Girman Grogsman /0 Petar Sehnabl The Barn House, Cutwel Tetbury, Gloursitersure  lCiAaEn 100000) 16,000
vaxent Gwil'am Lawnside Mrerut Aosd. Braskenbunt rampshre 5042 770 35E820f 35882
Andrew ball 25 South H-'| Park Londan Rl 15T $O000 5 DO
M.chaed Halt Coombe Cotuge 1 The Mead [Ashsresn, Sureey a1 2t s
John William Harmson 97 Chion bkl 1ondan NWE QIR Mzl 14322
sack Edward Inghs Krhyedon Hail Kotwedon Eum £0% 984 7is1e| 7351
Jacxsonton d Hurst Barn Farmhase Burfned Oxfordsnire OX184TH 75000| 7500
Phil p ferome Truangte Corage |Bacs lane Letchingre Heath WDI3 BEF 121133; 12114
Guy Alun Alcxander Joiepn Hatd 15 Tnangle Raad Londoa £8 3R $3996] 5400
Jorathan Edward Lander venhurst Hovse henhurst. Meres Lane Crosy-tn-Hand, Heathfeld  {TN21 078 148130) 14.A1%
Mickalay Mark Lesiau The Penthause 1 Prince Albert Road Londnn '!Wl T 1!841}_‘ 1384
Martan Lewt 13 Polre Street Mancneter M0 152804] 16287
Rawn Mbadlan Chaenwood 3 Chichrie Road Onted RHERAG 11158 1316
Stephen Anthory Marxy ¥3-41 fganan FrHace Longan Swi 26 BLA7S3| 24875
Grarges Mlemmg Flass 31 Eaton Avenue London MWD SHE 157797] 1578Q
Alexander Michachs 188 Blythe Read London W1d GHD 25000] 2500
Jan Kedl 11 Boagrane dveniuc Gudelord GUI 1XG 102000{ 10.200
Casey Wi sam Norman Thornhili viirmrgton Aoad, Andovenlors | Glaurestinee G54 AL 98617 9E63]
&b mbata and faseph Obarywm. 10 Flienmers Suenua R E Lenean MW7 IEY 75000 7.500
Hevin Ohie Fut ) 1 Comwalt Gardens Lengan Sw7 8L 20s08| 2,041
Pamout brvestment K Y 3% South HIll Zark toodan w3 150 132576| 23,258
Sunalve Parekh 25 South Wil 2ark tardon w3 35T 50000|  5.000
|B.oan grarel 26 Ruste'i Road Wruar #ark {Northwood Wé 21 33413| 3342
Dard tgserh Marcus Blunded Ponte 38 South Med 2ark Landan W3 25 228317 22.828
Rechyl Rathatha Charn wooed A8 Crachele Rosd Oxted AHS 4G 75115 7532
Noroltam Raithatha Charh wosod 1 Chuchicle Road Oated RHB BAG 97380 9,728
M.aau Rarthatas Charmwgod A Chechele Road Oured RHB (aG ig2af 1020
Ruhard Aeynulds Edensor House fdensor |Berbyanire DEas 1om o408 2041
N shatsy john g 37 Oyne Aoac Londan NWb ING 1004 1,010
Stusrt Roden 12 Oakhidl Svenue tondan M6 AP 46053 4605
Jonathan Andrew Rodgers 27 Sudeley Street Landan L} 168455| 16850
Dawil Auod 140 Edrn Parc Autnus Emchennam Kent #R) LO 110000] 11,000
R.chard T8 Roydon Hturyt Barn Farmhouse Eurford Ovfordhire DX1R 4TH 35265 3527
Sean and Suzannne Thomay Centon Pant Leriron, West dlnngton i gibnidge 211317 X132
Mart:n John Rasy Savie Y0 Edgerien Roag Hoddenteid a0612{ 3061
toseph Salem Shashau 3 Acacia Plice 3t Joha's Londan 162033; 18.2C3
Atimbala Shabande 30 Etiymere Avenue M it London nyy| 2273
Heward Quentn Spoaner Cannons Farm I:mr!!l End Krpton Herly 735301 7,351
#hlp James Tayior 12 Norin Quiy Bougln 15t of Man zsooat 2.500
3can Thamas Genton Poa: Garyton, West Awapton Kingndge 60167 £031
Daruel Thompsan & Jouthwoed Lane Londan 14343) 1434
John Townsend Now 3zh Foor 8066 Wardour S1cgel London 81113) 8333
Genrge Themas Treves 15 Ahharp Road Lendon SWiY 7ED 25116 ‘2_5&
Ay havh Yaziran: 4 Glouteites Saudse songon W Iy 39474 3947
Fransl.n Walding 45 Shenley Road Loadon SE5 AhE s9117|  $912
Guy Michotas Wilkarms Hendte oR. Llangolls Waley LL20 THT 118907 11.891
Kigel Willam Wray 3 Grace Court Tetlerdge London N2 807 LES6664| 165,666
James Lioyd Barber 5 . d Lane Hiphgate 1ondon tg 17| 24B Ordinary
Jamy: Barbet and Dawit Ponte 1 [}
Dav-2 Jusenh Marcuy B undell Ponte 38 Sovh Hui Pary iondan LY P47 12 1
e, P e
Y Y Total £310950] 883095
S ghiature \ \ M\ / Date
S W - O(
.



COMPANY CONVERTIBLE AND SECURED LOANS

Convertible Laan - 4%
Minorf Investments timited
Jonathan Rodgers

John Harrlson

Joe Sashou

Mike Gibbs

Martin Saville

Michael Blank

Shortterm loans (7.5%)

M Blank
JRodgers
Roliss

Dawid Ponte
Total

Amcunt Accrued Int Total Ofsing
281,397.65 12,43545 29383210
100,0¢0.60 5,419.18 105419.18

30,000.60 1,325.75 31,325.75
30,000.60 132575 31,325.75
10,000.c0 441.92 10,441.92
5,199.72 223.78 5,429.50
375.000.00 20,321.52  395,321.92
B31,597.37 41,499.75 873,007.12
200,00.00 17,363.01  2172,363.01
50,000.00 2.BB6.S9 52,886.99
15,000.00 1,402.40 26,402.40
95,000.08 1,533.22 98,513.22
370,000.00 15,185.62  395,185.52

PP

Adgress

Gaspe House 66-72
27 Sugrley Street
97 Clifton Hill

3 Acacia Place

15 Wytombe Court
30 Edgerton Road
43 Crdance Hil}

43 Crdance Hill
27 Sudeley Stroot
5 Hampstead Lane
33 Sguth Hill Park

Esplanade St Helier

St dohn's
St Jonn's Park

Highgate

Jersey
London
London
London
Londen
Huddersfield
London

London
London
London
London

JEX 3QT

N1 EHW
NWB IR
NW3 GAL
SE3TTW
HD3 3AD
KW8 &P5

WW3 &PS
N1gHW
N6 4RT

NW3 251

DBIEE i 'v“-\‘l



Rule 3.31

Statement of Concurrence

Name of Company

Cabana Restaurants Limited

Company number

07627429

In the
High Court of Justice, the Business and
Property Courts of England and Wales

(full name of court)

Court case number
5393 of 2019

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of
Cabana Restaurants Limited (the ‘Company’)
made on 29 August 2019

by David Ponte
Statement of Truth

I Jonathan Edward Lander — Isenhurst House, Isenhurst, Meres Lane, Heathfield TN21 0TQ

concur with the SofA of the Company and | believe that the facts stated in the SofA are a
full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on the date that it

entered administration

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs
are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the Company on the date that it

entered administration.

Full name Jonathan Lapder

Signed 4«.@4/\

Dated ﬁﬁ 09/19
|4




